
GRANTS AWARDED  

 

DATE RECIPIENTS  AMOUNT 
4/2/23 Sun Lakes Agave Quilters Guild $1,500.00 

3/15/23 Sun Lakes HeARTsy - Robson Reserve $3,000.00 

3/16/23 Sun Lakes Apple Users Group $1,000.00 

3/15/23 Sun Lakes Rock, Silver & Gem $4,000.00 

3/8/23 Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Improvables $2,000.00 

3/15/23 AFMA - Firefighters Food Fund $6,000.00 

12/11/22 Sun Lakes Pickleball $11,054.38 

11/14/22 Sun Lakes Rangers $1,000.00 

11/14/22 Sun Lakes Posse $1,000.00 

11/14/22 Neighbors Who Care $3,000.00 

10/5/22 Sun Lakes Chorale $5,000.00 

9/7/22 Crystal Awards $250.00 

5/18/22 AFMA- Firefighters Food Fund $3,000.00 

5/4/22 Crystal Card Project $2,000.00 

4/20/22 Sun Lakes Community Theatre $3,200.00 

3/4/22 Sun Lakes Chess Club $300.00 

2/22/22 Creative Engagement  Partners $3,000.00 

10/6/21 Crystal Awards $200.00 

8/17/21 Neighbors Who Care $5,000.00 

4/1/21 AFMA $2,000.00 

4/15/21 The Perfect Place $4,000.00 

5/11/21 Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens  $3,000.00 

3/2/20 Creative Engagement  Partners $3,000.00 

1/21/20 Apple Users Group $745.00 

1/21/20 Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts $2,000.00 

1/9/20 Sun Lakes Chordaires $2,000.00 

10/30/19 Crystal Awards $200.00 

10/3/19 AZ Quilters $2,100.00 

4/9/19 Sun Lakes Community Theatre $3,000.00 

12/18/18 Creative Engagement  Partners $2,900.00 



11/18/18 Crystal Card Project $1,500.00 

10/11/18 Crystal Awards $100.00 

10/11/18 U of A Arizona Cancer Center $100.00 

4/5/18 Neighbors Who Care $10,700.00 

3/13/18 Walk with a Doc $1,084.00 

2/20/18 Sun Lakes Community Theatre - Childrens  $2,000.00 

1/15/18 Sun Lakes Arts & Crafts $1,000.00 

1/2/18 Neighbors Who Care $1,850.00 

1/2/18 Creative Engagement  Partners $2,500.00 

1/2/18 Creative Engagement  Partners $3,100.00 

   

TOTAL  $104,383.38 
 


